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ST. JOSEPH ELKHART LA GRANGE STEUBEN

LA PORTE Hong-Phuc Nguyen

661 Broadway

Gary, Indiana 46402

(219) 881-4620
hong-phuc.nguyen@dcs.in.gov

PORTER

3 NOBLE DEKALB

MARSHALL \J

kosausko | AYREIDE)
(Green'

WHITLEY

STARKE

Aretha Green

FULTON

\%/ PULASKI

JASPER

201 East Rudisill, Suite 200
Fort Wayne, Indiana 46806
(260) 458-6209
aretha.green@dcs.in.gov

UNTINGTON

WELLS ~ ADAMS

BENTON

Matthew Gooding

@ CARROLL

TIPPECANOE

6781 East US Highway 36, Suite 200
Avon, Indiana 46123

(317) 272-4917 ext. 13160
matthew.gooding@dcs.in.gov

BLACKFORD JAY

WARREN

CLINTON

TIPTON

DELAWARE

&,

1 MADISON

RANDOLPH

FOUNTAIN

MONTGOMERY

<.

HAMILTON
Carolee Couch

4150 North Keystone Avenue
Indianapolis, Indiana 46205
(317) 544-3978
carolee.couch@dcs.in.gov

WAYNE

Kiistin)

RUSH FAYETTE ~ UNION

!51

FRANKLIN

HANCOCK

SHELBY

JOHNSON Darcy Durbin

VIGO CLAY

1717 West 3rd Street
Bloomington, Indiana 47403
(812) 336-6351
darcy.durbin@dcs.in.gov

Shaded Areas are 1 hour behind.

DECATUR

DEARBORN

SULLIVAN RIPLEY

GREENE

JENNINGS Kristin Obermeyer

JACKSON

LAWRENCE

15 OHIO

JEFFERSON™ SWITZERLAND

1025 East Freeland Road, Suite B
Greensburg, Indiana 47240
812-663-6768
kristin.obermeyer@dcs.in.gov

DAVIESS MARTIN

DENREY
Durbin

DUBOIS
CRAWFORD
17

PERRY

ORANGE

- Melinda Wright,
Service Coordinator Manager

302 W. Washington St., Room E306
Washington, Indiana 46204
(317) 234-6916

melinda.wright@dcs.in.gov ﬁ

PROTECTING OUR CHILDREN, INDIANA

FamiLies & FUTURE.

GIBSON PIKE

16

WARRICK HARRISON

ANDERBURGH
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